1.5-3
∗∗
 Standard Specifications
How to Order
Model
Fluid
OUT side (Applicable tube O.D.)
IN sidePort
size
Ambient and fluid temperature
Construction
Weight (kg)
Cracking pressure (Valve)
Applicable tube material(1)
Proof pressure
Max. operating temperature
Set pressure range
ARJ1020F
M5  (Male thread)
Description
Manifold base
Part No.
ARJM10–4, –6, –10
M5ARJ 2010
Port size
Option
M5 M5 X 0.8
04
Applicable tube O.D.
04 4mm
06 6mm
20
1 Set at 0.2MPa
Body size
Miniature
 regulator
Piping
10 M5
Air
Accessory (Option) Part No.
1.2MPa
0.02MPa
0.8MPa
0.1 to 0.7MPa
ø6ø4
0.0160.015
–5 to 60° (Non-freezing)
Relieving style
Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane